Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.360.30

NAME
NAME, plastic id card holder, red

0 2cm

03.1x0.8cm

0.012 kg

0.01275 kg

0

600/50

0.39 mx0.46 mx0.45 m
7.65 kg
8605040017852
392690979900

171



